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BRAND

Old Navy

T.J. Maxx

Forever 21

Burlington Coat Factory

Marshalls

H&M

Rainbow Shops

American Eagle Outfitters

Express

Banana Republic

The Gap
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12.5%

8.8%

2.5%

2.4%

-4.2%

-5.8%

-12.9 %

-16.7 %

-21.3 %

-29.9%
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